Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
CJ1W-AD041-V1
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number cj1w-ad041-v1
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Display Name CJ1W-AD041-V1
Description Analog input unit, 4 x inputs 1 to 5 V, 0 to 5 V, 0 to
10 V, -10 to 10 V, 4 to 20 mA, resolution 1:4000 / 8000,
screw terminal
ETIM Class EC001420
EAN 4536854912948.0
Group BA
Fam BAK
Country of Origin NLD
Customs Tariff Code 8471607000.0
OC Code CJ1W9003E
Second Item Number CJ1WAD041V1NL
Category Sterownik PLC CJ1 / CJ2
Stat Fam 3EEN
Stat Fam description Analog In
Publication sort 1CAE1
Primary Package Length 149
Primary Package Width 113
Primary Package Depth 58
Dimensions 149mm x 113mm x 58mm
Primary Package Weight 189 g
Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Description
CJ1W-AD041-V1 | Omron, CJ1W Series, I/O Module, 24 V dc, 4.1 mA, DIN Rail Mount, 31 x
66.5 x 95.4 mm | Brand / Manufacturer: Omron | product type: I/O Module | series: CJ1W |
number of contributions: 32 | number of results: 32 | type of contribution: DC Input;Sink
| type of output: Transistor | module type: Input;Output | input current: 4.1 mA | supply
voltage: 24 V dc | switch-on time: 8 ms | off time: 8 ms | type of attachment: DIN Rail
Mount | Size: 31 x 66.5 x 95.4 mm